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4
14:10

4022 m
37.501 €

H

Tote Guarantee, Never Beaten By SP Navan Novice Hurdle
Rennpreis: 37.501 € (22.500 7.500 3.750 1.876 1.125 750)

1
4022

ML: 3,25

71.20

Classical Creek
5j. b W (Walk In The Park - American Creek)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Gigginstown House Stud

Sam Ewing

17.11 Navan 1 75.3 4069 9.000 1,4 Jack Kennedy Fillyoureye, Fixios
15.12 Navan 3 74.4 3219 15.783 3,2 H C Swan Kalypso'chance, Heads Up
02.11 Down Royal 1 76.2 3392 6.313 1,2 H C Swan Faithful Follower, Knockraha Eagle
28.04 Tattersalls 1 74.8 4828 6.313 2,0 J W Hendrick Game On, Tyson Magoo

2
ML: 26,0

71.20

Daydream Nation
5j. ch W (Doyen - Carrigeen Lonicera)

Trainer: William Harvey
Besitzer: Daydream Nation Syndicate

Ben Harvey

04.10 Gowran Park 1 75.3 4060 7.200 3,2 Ben Harvey Jackmoon, Keiths Boy
23.03 Durrow 1 77.1 4828 7.200 5,0 B O'Neill Karting Ko, Vadavoom
03.11 Damma House 2 74.8 4828 7.200 4,5 B O'Neill Conman John, Riskaway
12.10 Portrush 2 74.8 4828 7.200 9,0 B O'Neill Kovanis, King Du Brivet

3
ML: 3,75

71.20

Doctor Steinberg
5j. ch W (Doctor Dino - Rosy De Cyborg)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: Jodmart Construction Ltd

Danny Mullins

26.10 Galway 1 75.3 4316 7.500 3,5 Paul Townend Frankie John, He Can't Dance
03.08 Galway 5 76.2 3219 10.200 2,8 J Townend Murat, Al Arrivee, Minella Emperor
27.05 Ballinrobe 1 76.2 3271 6.000 1,3 P W Mullins Jisco Du Brem, Ned In The Park
27.03 Clonmel 2 76.2 3219 6.000 2,0 P W Mullins Sunny South West, Courtmac Gesture
31.03 Fairyhouse 3 71.7 3219 63.130 7,0 J Townend Kopek Des Bordes, Clap Of Thunder

4
ML: 4,5

71.20

Kovanis
5j. g W (Tunis - Nova D'auteuil)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Gigginstown House Stud

Jack Kennedy

06.11 Clonmel 1 75.3 3945 9.000 5,5 Jack Kennedy I Am Lorenzo, Le Kap
15.10 Punchestown 3 75.3 3306 7.200 5,5 Jack Kennedy Gameball, O'Reilly
21.04 Fairyhouse 6 74.8 3219 12.000 7,0 J H Williamson Sortudo, I'll Sort That, Jackmoon
28.12 Leopardstown 1 76.2 3250 7.576 2,0 H C Swan Global Submission, Soir De Garde
12.10 Portrush 1 74.8 4828 7.576 2,0 N McParlan Daydream Nation, King Du Brivet

5
ML: 4,33

71.20

Port Authority
5j. ch W (Doyen - Fuschia Belle)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: L Rabson & BJM Limited

Danny Gilligan

09.11 Naas 1 75.3 3219 7.200 4,3 Jack Kennedy Murat, Earl Neigh
02.03 Borris House 1 77.1 4828 7.200 6,0 J W Hendrick Karting Ko, A Mighty King

6
ML: 8,5

71.20

Thedeviluno
6j. b W (Elusive Pimpernel - Maybe Its For Luc

Trainer: P Nolan
Besitzer: Youoktodrive Syndicate

Sean O'Keeffe

08.11 Gowran Park 1 75.3 3237 9.000 10,0 Sean O'Keeffe Skylight Hustle, The Passing Wife
28.05 Wexford 2 76.2 4023 6.000 1,9 J W Hendrick Strong Link, Times A Wastin
20.04 Cork 2 76.2 3822 6.000 4,5 Conor Smithers Doctor Du Mesnil, Jack The Lad
17.03 Wexford 2 76.2 3219 6.000 15,0 Conor Smithers Theflyingking, Kilgame
11.01 Fairyhouse 6 76.2 3219 6.313 26,0 J L Gleeson De Temps En Temps, Parnell Street, Power

Ergebnis: Quoten:


